F1

Japanese
Grand Prix

DRIVER

Lewis Hamilton (Mercedes)
Nico Rosberg (Mercedes)
Sebastian Vettel (RedBull)
Daniel Ricciardo (Red Bull)
JensonButton (McLaren)

| orwver _|ets

aua B W N =

ua B W N =

OVERALL STANDINGS

Lewis Hamilton
Nico Rosberg
Daniel Ricciardo
Sebastian Vettel
Fernando Alonso

CONSTRUCTORS
Mercedes
Red Bull
Williams
Ferrari
Forcelndia

266
256
193
139
133

PTS
522
332
201

178
122

Source:F1



