

F1



Japanese Grand Prix

POS	DRIVER
1	Lewis Hamilton (Mercedes)
2	Nico Rosberg (Mercedes)
3	Sebastian Vettel (Red Bull)
4	Daniel Ricciardo (Red Bull)
5	Jenson Button (McLaren)

OVERALL STANDINGS

	DRIVER	PTS
1	Lewis Hamilton	266
2	Nico Rosberg	256
3	Daniel Ricciardo	193
4	Sebastian Vettel	139
5	Fernando Alonso	133

	CONSTRUCTORS	PTS
1	Mercedes	522
2	Red Bull	332
3	Williams	201
4	Ferrari	178
5	Force India	122